R
e-
or
d
er
 n
o.
 6

•  WattFlow OL balancing valves and their fl ow indicators do not require
any special inlet route. The length of the straight pipe may also be
lower than the recommended straight pipe length (equal to the
housing length).
•  The valves can be mounted in any desired orientation; the correct
direction of fl ow is indicated by an arrow on the housing.
Tender text for WattFlow OL
WattFlow OL balancing valve with inclined seat valve for rapid and exact hydraulic balancing of con-
sumer circuits in HVAC systems. Balancing valve with integrated fl ow indicator which is not installed
directly in the medium fl ow and is therefore protected against soiling. Flow indicator with rotatable
indicator scale. Nominal width DN ..., max. operating temperature 100°C at an operating pressure of
6 bar or 70°C at 10 bar. Housing made of brass. Flow indicator made of impact- and heat-resistant
plastic. Spring made of stainless steel. Gaskets made of EPDM.
Product range
Articel no. Type Dimension Connection Flow Rate Kvs
3498000 SRVOL15-AG DN 15 ¾“ AG* 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
on request SRVOL15-IGAG DN 15 ½“ IG x ¾“ AG* 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
3498010 SRVOL15-IG DN 15 ½“ IG 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
3498011 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15 mm 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
3498012 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 22 mm 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
3498013 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15/22 mm 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
3498015 SRVOL20-AG DN 20 1“ AG 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
3498020 SRVOL20-IG DN 20 ¾“ IG 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
3498025 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15 mm 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
3498030 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 22 mm 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
3498035 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15/22 mm 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
* eurocone, AG = male thread, IG = female thread, KVSR = compression fi tting

not affected by the fl ow profi le at the inlet, and a straight inlet route of the same length as the housing is therefore
generally adequate. The valves can be mounted in any desired orientation, and the correct direction of fl ow is
indicated by an arrow on the housing.
Product range
WATTFLOW BP BALANCING VALVES
Tender text for WattFlow BP
Balancing valve for rapid and exact balancing of consumer circuits in HVAC systems and drinking water circu-
lation pipelines. Integrated fl ow display with rotatable indicator scale marked in l/min. Actual fl ow volume can
be read off directly without the need for measuring computers or charts. The sight glass of the fl ow indicator is
not installed directly in the medium fl ow and is therefore protected against soiling. Measuring accuracy ± 10%
of measuring value. The fl ow volume is adjusted via several spindle rotations of an angle seat valve. Installation
orientation as desired in the fl ow or return lines. Nominal width DN ..., housing made of brass. Sight glass made
of impact- and temperature-resistant plastic. Spring made of stainless steel. Gaskets made of EPDM. Max. ope-
rating temperature TB 100° C at max. operating pressure PB 10 bar.
Articel-no. Type Dimension Connection Flow rate Kvs MemoStop
3498300 SRV15-AG DN 15 1“ AG 0,5 – 7 l/min 1,5 without
3498305 SRV15-AG DN 15 1“ AG 2 – 16 l/min 3,0 without
3498310 SRV20-AG DN 20 1“ AG 4 – 36 l/min 3,5 without
3498315 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 KVSR 15 mm 0,5 – 7 l/min 1,5 without
3498320 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 KVSR 15 mm 2 – 16 l/min 3,0 without
3498325 SRV15-KVSR DN 20 KVSR 15 mm 4 – 36 l/min 3,5 without
3498330 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 KVSR 22 mm 0,5 – 7 l/min 1,5 without
3498335 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 KVSR 22 mm 2 – 16 l/min 3,0 without
3498340 SRV20-KVSR DN 20 KVSR 22 mm 4 – 36 l/min 3,5 without
3498285 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 KVSR 15/22 mm 0,5 – 7 l/min 1,5 without
3498290 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 KVSR 15/22 mm 2 – 16 l/min 3,0 without
3498295 SRV15-KVSR DN 20 KVSR 15/22 mm 4 – 36 l/min 3,5 without
3498355 SRV25-IG DN 25 1“ IG 5 – 50 l/min 5,5 with
3498360 SRV32-IG DN 32 1 ¼“ IG 10 – 80 l/min 9,0 with
3498365 SRV40-IG DN 40 1 ½“ IG 15 – 120 l/min 13,0 with
3498370 SRV50-IG DN 50 2“ IG 20 – 200 l/min 18,0 with
3498345 SRV25-AG DN 25 1 ¼“ AG 5 – 50 l/min 5,5 with
3498350 SRV32-AG DN 32 1 ½“ AG 10 – 80 l/min 9,0 with
on request SRV40-AG DN 40 2“ AG 15 – 120 l/min 13,0 with
on request SRV50-AG DN 50 2 ¼“ AG 20 – 200 l/min 18,0 with
WATTFLOW BP BALANCING VALVES
Articel no. Type Dimension A B L L1 H H1 X Y Z
3498300 SRV15-AG DN 15 1“ AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
3498305 SRV15-AG DN 15 1“ AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4